
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
586 

549 

518 

623 

72 

571 

106 

12 

573 

105 

522 

619 

113 

336 

320 

606 

521 

524 

324 

326 

22 

55 

329 

568 

617 

61 

500 

307 

567 

517 

601 

301 

339 

552 

515 

534 

598 

564 

227 

Name 
NOVATI Giovanni 

FROSININI Francesco 

BROGI Gerardo 

LA TORRE Leonardo 

FEIX Benjamin 

LAZZARO STEFANO 

TRACHSEL David 

SPORRI Peter 

LUCHELLI Fabio 

TRACHSEL Daniel 

CICOGNANI Matteo 

VINCI Marco 

VOIRIN Laurent 

RACCHIUSA Salvatore 

FANTONI Giacomo 

ZANCHI Paolo 

CHELLY Cedric 

CIONI Luca 

GIOVINAZZO Massimo 

IACULO Catello 

ANDRE Marc 

KATRATZAKIS Kostant inos 

MERLI Francesco 

IVALDI Lorenzo 

VELGI Rossano 

LION Levy 

ABRUZZO Salvatore 

CALCAGNO Angelo 

ITALIANO Gianpiero 

BOSCOLO Erik 

ROCCHI Andrea 

BENNATO Simone 

ROTA Alessio 

GAGNARLI David 

BIRAL Luca 

DE DONATO Saverio 

QUERIN Ivano 

GOLDONI Mirco 

PICOT Lauren 

Best Tm 
2:03.286 

2:06.694 

2:07.643 

2:08.174 

2:08.808 

2:08.905 

2:09.173 

2:09.229 

2:09.370 

2:09.666 

2:09.820 

2:10.046 

2:10.244 

2:10.285 

2:10.335 

2:10.394 

2:10.690 

2:10.734 

2:10.758 

2:10.798 

2:10.957 

2:10.978 

2:11.027 

2:11.071 

2:11.455 

2:11.557 

2:11.760 

2:11.924 

2:12.117 

2:12.512 

2:12.788 

2:13.033 

2:13.281 

2:13.465 

2:13.556 

2:13.910 

2:15.200 

2:15.205 

2:19.788 

In Lap 
5 

7 

8 

4 

6 

3 

5 

2 

3 

3 

6 

4 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

3 

6 

4 

7 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

6 

4 

3 

3 

5 

2 

4 

3 

3 

Diff 

3.408 

4.357 

4.888 

5.522 

5.619 

5.887 

5.943 

6.084 

6.380 

6.534 

6.760 

6.958 

6.999 

7.049 

7.108 

7.404 

7.448 

7.472 

7.512 

7.671 

7.692 

7.741 

7.785 

8.169 

8.271 

8.474 

8.638 

8.831 

9.226 

9.502 

9.747 

9.995 

10.179 

10.270 

10.624 

11.914 

11.919 

16.502 

Gap 

3.408 

0.949 

0.531 

0.634 

0.097 

0.268 

0.056 

0.141 

0.296 

0.154 

0.226 

0.198 

0.041 

0.050 

0.059 

0.296 

0.044 

0.024 

0.040 

0.159 

0.021 

0.049 

0.044 

0.384 

0.102 

0.203 

0.164 

0.193 

0.395 

0.276 

0.245 

0.248 

0.184 

0.091 

0.354 

1.290 

0.005 

4.583 

Laps 
5 

7 

8 

7 

8 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

8 

5 

8 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

6 

8 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

4 

3 

7 

4 

5 

3 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/06/2025 15:34:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 29 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:15:04 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/06/2025 15:15 


